DISCIPLINE

College of Business
Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender
Spring 2009

STATUS

Full-Time

Part-Time

Male | Female

Male | Female

Accounting, BBA

Accounting, MPA

Business Administration, BBA
Business Administration, MBA
Business Administration, PhD
Economics, BBA
Entrepreneurship, BBA
Finance, BBA

Management. BBA
Marketing, BBA

TOTAL, College of Business

64
3
110
6
2
13
17
34
40
42
331

749

136
9
102
9
3
6
19
39
54
41
418

43
6
84
9
12
5
22
12
27
25
245

575

73
16
115
20
10
8
15
12
42
19
330

DISCIPLINE

College of Education & Human Development
Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender

Spring 2009
STATUS

TOTAL
316
34
411
44
27
32
73
97
163
127
1324

Educational Adm & Supervision, MS
Educational Adm & Supervision, EDS
Educational Adm & Supervision, PhD
Guidance & Counseling, MS
Guidance & Counseling, MSED
Guidance & Counseling, EDS

Higher Education, EPHD
Rehabilitation Services, MS

TOTAL, School of Administrative Leadership
Child Care & Family Education, BS

Early Childhood Education, MSED

Early Childhood Education, EDD

Educational Technology, BS

Elementary Education, BSED

Elementary Education, MSED

Elementary Education, EDS

Health, Physical Educ & Rec, BSED

Health, Physical Educ & Rec, MSED
Reading, MSED

Secondary Education, MSED

Secondary Education, EDS

Social Science Education, BSED

Special Education, BSED

Special Education, MSED

Special Education, EDS

Teacher Education, MAT

TOTAL, School of Instructional Leadership

TOTAL, College of Education & Human Development

Full-Time Part-Time
Male | Female | Male | Female

3 4 2 0

1 6 6 11

12 20 12 18

2 14 5 36

2 4 3 9

0 1 2 24

13 27 0 1

6 20 3 22

39 96 33 121 289
4 113 2 129

3 26 6 94

1 18 2 8

4 3 3 9

40 273 21 135

0 3 5 30

0 4 0 11

116 51 25 21

8 6 31 20

2 4 2 9

0 1 3 2

0 0 1 6

7 8 1 9

7 34 3 11

1 9 9 32

0 3 3 23

5 4 13 40

198 560 130 589 1477
237 656 163 710 1766

893

873



College of Liberal Arts
Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender

Spring 2009

STATUS

Full-Time Part-Time
DISCIPLINE Male | Female | Male | Female
English, BA 32 83 4 10
English, MA 0 10 6 18
English, MAT 0 6 1 1
Foreign Languages, BA 3 7 0 1
Mass Communications, BS 90 135 8 20
Mass Communications, MS 3 5 4 13
Speech, BA 9 16 1 2
Speech, BS 4 7 0 3
TOTAL, School of Communications 141 269 24 68
Art, BA 35 41 4 5
Music Education, BME 42 9 5 2
Music Education, MME 4 3 12 4
Performance, BM 39 17 7 5
TOTAL, School of Fine and Performing Arts 120 70 28 16
Clinical Psychology, PhD 4 25 0 10
Criminal Justice & Corr Srvs, BA 120 137 20 34
Criminology, MA 3 9 6 22
History, BA 28 19 5 3
History, BS 0 1 0 0
History, MA 4 1 5 10
Political Science, BA 50 79 6 4
Political Science, MA 7 11 3 7
Psychology, BA 57 151 11 32
Sociology, BA 24 44 7 22
Sociology, MA 4 9 13 37
TOTAL, School of Social and Behavioral Sciences 301 486 76 181

562 825 128 265
TOTAL, College of Liberal Arts 1387 393
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O ent Data by D pline 3 & Genae
D g 2009
STATUS

Full-Time Part-Time
DISCIP Male | Female | Male | Female
Professiona erd plina die 38 92 23 90

OTA ollege O elong Lea 0

502
85

58
23

68
234

1044
1780
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College of Science, Engineering & Technology

Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender

Spring 2009

STATUS

DISCIPLINE

Civil Engineering, BS

Computer Engineering, BS
Computer Science, BS

Computer Science, MS

Engineering, MS
Telecommunication Engineering, BS
TOTAL, School of Engineering
Biology, BS

Biology, MS

Biology, MST

Chemistry, BS

Chemistry, MS

Chemistry, PhD

Earth System Science
Environmental Science, MS
Environmental Science, PhD
Hazardous Materials Mngt, MS
Industrial Technology, BS
Mathematics, BS

Mathematics, MS

Mathematics Education, BSED
Mathematics Education, MST
Meteorology, BS

Physics, BS

Science & Mathematics Education, MST
Technology Education, MSED

TOTAL, School of Science & Technology

Full-Time
Male | Female
58 12
91 31
76 27
11 5
10 3
7 0
253 78
177 467
3 9
1 0
20 71
2 5
2 9
1 1
2 1
2 5
11 2
82 17
13 11
1 3
3 8
0 0
11 9
9 9
1 2
3 5
344

597

634

712

Part-Time
Male | Female

18 5
33 8
14 2
15 14

5

1
86

= = w
NwwoowNE N vMEvVMooowo N

15
117
203

= N = O W
LONOPRPNPAPMOSWONNANLOLGRON

194
225

1289
1737

TOTAL, College of Science, Engineering & Technology

1309

428



College of Public Service

Enrollment Data by Discipline, Status & Gender
Spring 2009

STATUS

Full-Time Part-Time
DISCIPLINE Male | Female | Male | Female
Public Administration, PhD 6 6 7 17
Public Policy & Administration, MPPA 4 22 6 16
Urban Studies, BA 4 2 0 2
Urban & Regional Planning, MA 7 8 3 2
Urban & Regional Planning, PhD 2 7 4 4
TOTAL, School of Policy & Planning 23 45 20 41 129
Communicative Disorders, BS 3 39 0 4
Communicative Disorders, MS 0 18 0 16
Health Care Administration, BS 25 123 2 13
Public Health, MPH 8 31 10 31
Public Health, PHD 1 3 0 8
TOTAL, School of Public Health 37 214 12 72 335
Social Work, BSW 20 181 5 34 240
Social Work, MSW 5 43 3 16 67
Social Work, PhD 2 10 5 10 27
TOTAL, Social Work 27 234 13 60 334

87 493 45 173 798
TOTAL, College of Public Service 580 218
decided Majo
0 e Data b declided alo 3 & ende
D g 2009
STATUS

Full-Time Part-Time

D p Male | Female | Male | Female [MEoRy:
decided Majo 160 150 83 150 4
60 0 3 0 /
OTA decided ajo 0

TOTAL UNIVERSITY
Enrollment Data by College, Status & Gender
Spring 2009
STATUS
Full-Time Part-Time
COLLEGE Male | Female | Male | Female
College of Business 331 418 245 330
College of Education & Human Development 237 656 163 710
College of Liberal Arts 562 825 128 265
College of Lifelong Learning 38 92 23 90
College of Science, Engineering & Technology 597 712 203 225
College of Public Service 87 493 45 173
Undecided Majors 160 150 83 150
2012 3346
TOTAL UNIVERSITY 5358




